
Friday, May 5, 2023 Open Face Roast Beef
Friday, May 12, 2023 Chicken Parmesan
Friday, May 19, 2023 Meat Loaf
Friday, May 26, 2023 Chicken Stove Top
Friday, June 2, 2023 Pulled Pork
Friday, June 9, 2023 Pizza Casserole

Friday, June 16, 2023 Meat Loaf
Friday, June 23, 2023 Mel's Chicken Spaghetti
Friday, June 30, 2023 Pork Chops

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Cherry
Thursday, May 11, 2023 Apple 
Thursday, May 18, 2023 Peach
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Blueberry
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Pecan
Thursday, June 8, 2023 Banana Cream

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Pecan
Thursday, June 22, 2023 Chocolate
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Pumpkin

Lunch Special-Friday 11:30-1:30 (while supplies last)

Pie-Thursday after 1 p.m.


